MHPL Trading @GV Stores

State Name : Tela na, Code : 36

AmountCuantity per Disc. %SI
No.

Oescription of Goods HSN/SAC

32141000
\-]

s Bas 
]

1 8,010.15

720.91
720,91

0.03

1 * rr,,, loxg './

cGsT @e%
sGsT@9%

Round Up

9
I

534.01 Bag

Total 15 Bag t 9,452.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Nine Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Two Only
E. & O.E

CGST SGST/UTGSTHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amounl

Total
Tax Amouht

32141000 | 8,010.15 9% 720.51 9./" 720.9'l 1 .441.82
Total I,010.{ 5 720.91 7m.91 1,111.A2

,or Neha B Private Limited

0005s2

wcl25-2616531 112355357057